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Women / XB / Senior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Owens643
Gymnastics Zone

9.575 9.600 9.6009.125 37.900
2 5T 9T 1 1 

1 

Alex Westfall704
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.625 9.4509.225 37.700
3T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Alanna Barocio658
Pac West

8.700 9.775 9.4259.700 37.600
19 1 1 3 3 

3 

Raina Custodio687
Accel

9.300 9.525 8.9759.300 37.100
9 8 3 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Ciaravino739
Gymtowne

9.325 9.150 9.2009.400 37.075
6T 19 2 6 5 

5 

Megan Harrington759
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.475 9.2259.200 37.025
12 10 6T 5 6 

6 

Julia Burgos698
West Valley

9.325 9.200 9.2509.000 36.775
6T 18 12 4 7 

7 

Sasha Heinemann722
Peninsula

9.350 9.600 8.5009.250 36.700
5 5T 4 17 8 

8 

Cassidy Artavia745
West Valley

9.150 9.350 8.9259.200 36.625
11 14 6T 11 9 

9 

Paige Fairbairn714
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.425 8.9508.825 36.525
6T 12 14 10 10 

10 

Katie Hsu721
Peninsula

9.600 9.700 9.1257.925 36.350
1 2 20 7 11 

11 

Anna Hamilton685
Accel

9.000 9.650 8.9758.700 36.325
14T 3 15 8T 12 

12 

Tiana Portnov666
International

9.400 9.275 8.4509.125 36.250
3T 16 9T 18 13 

13 

Alicia Shao716
Peninsula

9.000 9.250 8.8009.125 36.175
14T 17 9T 13 14 

14 

Kemeah Taylor1369
International

9.200 9.550 8.3008.950 36.000
10 7 13 19 15 

15 

Noelani Mira750
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.300 8.2009.200 35.750
13 15 6T 20 16 

16 

Audrey Ravid728
Accel

8.950 9.500 8.9008.250 35.600
16T 9 18 12 17 

17 

Anisa Thompson748
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.450 8.7008.300 35.400
16T 11 17 15 18 

18 

Madisyn Ruiz601
CCGI

8.550 9.400 8.7508.650 35.350
20 13 16 14 19 

19 

Natalie Kozlowski756
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.800 8.6008.200 34.550
16T 20 19 16 20 

20 
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Women / XB / Senior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Tonnu637
Pac West

9.425 9.725 9.2759.650 38.075
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Samantha Patterson642
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.800 9.5258.900 37.775
1 1 15 1 2 

2 

Kaiya Vergano632
West Valley

9.325 9.375 9.0759.600 37.375
5 11 2 10 3T

3T

Sophia Bogyo615
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.325 9.2259.300 37.375
2 13 7 6 3T

3T

Jacqueline McGuinness719
Peninsula

9.250 9.700 9.3259.025 37.300
7 3 10T 2T 5 

5 

Clarina Camicia738
Gymtowne

9.475 9.500 9.2509.025 37.250
3 7T 10T 5 6 

6 

Anna Cramer743
Gymtowne

9.300 9.350 9.3259.250 37.225
6 12 8 2T 7 

7 

Abigail Shipley618
Bay Island

8.900 9.600 9.1509.400 37.050
13 5 5 7 8 

8 

Grace Wattz746
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.500 8.9009.450 36.925
9 7T 3 12T 9 

9 

Chole Luchitsky731
Bay Island

8.650 9.675 8.8009.425 36.550
19 4 4 16T 10 

10 

Emma Calimag-Sisson690
Bay Island

9.100 9.425 8.3509.325 36.200
8 9T 6 21 11 

11 

Tessa Mahon1251
Gymtowne

8.850 9.425 8.9508.850 36.075
14T 9T 16 11 12 

12 

Anya Jobalia653
West Valley

8.675 9.250 8.8509.175 35.950
18 16T 9 14T 13 

13 

Alexa Neilson609
Bayshore Elite

8.825 9.275 9.1258.650 35.875
16 14T 19 8 14 

14 

Ila Mathur648
West Valley

8.950 9.275 8.8008.800 35.825
12 14T 18 16T 15 

15 

Sumhitha Malladi649
West Valley

8.775 9.100 8.9009.000 35.775
17 18T 12T 12T 16 

16 

Audrey Krueger703
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.100 9.1009.000 35.750
21 18T 12* 9 17T

17T

Dara Krainin651
West Valley

9.000 8.900 8.8509.000 35.750
10T 21 12* 14T 17T

17T

Hannah Conte760
Santa Rosa

8.575 9.575 8.5508.825 35.525
20 6 17 19T 19 

19 

Caroline Leonard763
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.250 8.8008.450 35.350
14T 16T 20 16T 20 

20 

Laura Gutierrez614
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.100 8.5508.200 34.850
10T 18T 21 19T 21 

21 
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Women / XB / Senior C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Korb652
West Valley

9.400 9.600 9.2759.625 37.900
3 4 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Bost724
Peninsula

9.225 9.850 9.2259.450 37.750
10T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Kayla Coubrough622
Classic

9.475 9.550 9.5259.150 37.700
1T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Shelby Campbell697
West Valley

9.300 9.475 9.0509.400 37.225
8 9 3 6T 4 

4 

Lana Sing715
Peninsula

9.200 9.725 9.2259.000 37.150
12 2 9T 4T 5 

5 

Stella Pagkas636
West Valley

9.375 9.350 9.0009.325 37.050
4T 13 4 10T 6 

6 

Josie Lindsay650
West Valley

9.000 9.500 8.8509.275 36.625
15 7T 6 14 7 

7 

Betina Hart641
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.375 8.9258.825 36.500
4T 11T 14 12 8 

8 

Jeanne Nuiry646
West Valley

9.225 9.525 9.0508.650 36.450
10T 6 18 6T 9 

9 

Desiree Loyd755
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.375 9.3008.900 36.325
17 11T 11 2 10 

10 

Michelle McPherson752
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.625 8.7009.300 36.225
18 3 5 17T 11 

11 

Cynthia Vuong718
Peninsula

9.350 9.175 9.0008.675 36.200
7 16 17 10T 12 

12 

Emily Jensen603
CCGI

9.125 9.200 9.0508.750 36.125
13 15 15T 6T 13 

13 

Sativa Holloway758
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.100 8.7009.000 36.075
9 19 9T 17T 14 

14 

Sofia Lucido754
Santa Rosa

8.350 9.500 9.0509.125 36.025
19 7T 8 6T 15T

15T

Mallory Andersen761
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.400 8.7258.850 36.025
14 10 13 16 15T

15T

Dasha Drummer725
Accel

9.475 8.500 8.8258.875 35.675
1T 20 12 15 17 

17 

Jennifer Howard676
International

9.375 9.275 8.3008.050 35.000
4T 14 20 19 18T

18T

Isabella Magelitz753
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.150 8.2508.750 35.000
16 17 15T 20 18T

18T

Reagan Sammons616
Bayshore Elite

8.300 9.125 8.8758.150 34.450
20 18 19 13 20 

20 
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Women / XB / Senior D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Musskopf624
Classic

9.650 9.675 9.3509.325 38.000
1 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Isabelle Bruguera723
Peninsula

9.375 9.850 9.3009.250 37.775
7T 1 8T 4 2 

2 

Elizabeth Sullivan730
Accel

9.325 9.500 9.3509.475 37.650
9 9 1 1T 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Erdosh696
West Valley

9.375 9.750 9.1259.275 37.525
7T 2 7 7T 4 

4 

Rosie McGovern670
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.475 9.3509.125 37.350
5T 10 13 1T 5 

5 

Arshia Malkani639
Pac West

9.500 9.525 9.2008.900 37.125
2 8 14 5 6T

6T

Emily Rose710
Flip2It

9.475 9.225 9.1259.300 37.125
3T 15 5T 7T 6T

6T

Kayla Herrera689
Bay Island

9.200 9.550 8.9509.400 37.100
10T 6T 2 11 8 

8 

Sophia Bussone678
International

9.475 9.650 8.6509.225 37.000
3T 4 10T 14 9 

9 

Dilara Ezer695
West Valley

9.100 9.450 9.0009.350 36.900
14 11 3 10 10 

10 

Cora Thorp747
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.550 8.9009.225 36.825
12 6T 10T 12 11 

11 

Jacquelyn Perry709
Flip2It

8.800 9.575 9.1009.250 36.725
16 5 8T 9 12 

12 

Danielle Hince680
International

9.400 9.425 8.1509.300 36.275
5T 12T 5T 16 13 

13 

Allyson Lawrence720
Peninsula

8.750 9.175 8.8009.225 35.950
17 16 10T 13 14 

14 

Moonlight Melovich751
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.325 9.1508.400 35.900
15 14 16 6 15 

15 

Sophie Stypa762
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.425 8.6007.700 34.850
13 12T 17 15 16 

16 

Fiona Gleason764
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.400 8.0508.800 34.450
10T 17 15 17 17 

17 
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